TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Greg Abbott is handling his job as
governor?

App Dis DK/NA
Feb 26, 2019 58 28 14
Aug 01, 2018 56 33 11
May 30, 2018 60 29 12
Apr 18, 2018 54 33 12

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Ted Cruz is handling his job as United
States Senator?

App Dis DK/NA
Feb 26, 2019 51 40 9
Aug 01, 2018 50 42 8
May 30, 2018 52 39 9
Apr 18, 2018 47 45 8

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way John Cornyn is handling his job as United
States Senator?

App Dis DK/NA
Feb 26, 2019 43 26 31
Aug 01, 2018 39 30 30
May 30, 2018 40 30 30
Apr 18, 2018 39 30 30

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as
president?

App Dis DK/NA
Feb 26, 2019 47 50 4
Aug 01, 2018 46 49 5
May 30, 2018 47 47 5
Apr 18, 2018 43 52 5

TREND: Overall, do you think immigrants from other cultures have a mainly positive or a
mainly negative impact on American society?

Pos Neg DK/NA
Feb 26, 2019 64 19 17
Aug 02, 2018 64 20 15

TREND: Do you support or oppose allowing undocumented immigrants who were brought to the
U.S. as children to remain in the United States and eventually apply for citizenship?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Feb 26, 2019 71 24 5
Aug 02, 2018 71 23 6

Apr 19, 2018 79 15 6



TREND: Do you support or oppose building a wall along the border with Mexico?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Feb 26, 2019 48 48 4
Aug 02, 2018 45 51 4

Apr 19, 2018 43 53 4



